Jun 01 2024 (21:21) India Rail Info 1

Visakhapatnam - Lingampalli Janmabhoomi SF Express (PT)/12805 - SF - ECOR
VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction to RJY/Rajahmundry
3h 9m - 201 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 VSKP |Visakhapatnam 06:20 8 |1 0 38 |6 |ECoR
Junction
2 |DVD |Duvvada 06:47 06:49 2m (1 |1 17 |95 |41 |ECoR
3 |AKP |Anakapalle 06:59 07:00 m 1 33 |75 |31 |[SCR
4 |YLM [Elamanchili 07:19 07:20 m 1 57 |83 |22 |SCR
5 |TUNI |Tuni 07:49 07:50 m (1 |1 97 |53 |25 |[SCR
6 |ANV |Annavaram 08:09 08:10 m (1 |1 114 |65 |28 |SCR
7 |SLO [Samalkot Junction 08:44 08:45 im (3 |1 151 |68 |17 |SCR
8 |RJ)Y Rajahmundry 09:29 09:30 m |1 |1 201 |57 |14 |SCR
9 |TDD |Tadepalligudem 10:14 10:15 m |3 |1 242 |73 |12 |SCR
10 |EE Eluru 10:54 10:55 m (3 |1 290 |59 [13 |SCR
11 [NZD  |Nuzvid 11:14 11:15 m 1 309 (45 |28 |[SCR
12 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 12:10 12:15 5m [1,5 |1 350 (63 [19 [SCR
13 |[TEL Tenali Junction 12:45 12:55 10m (1 |1 381 (102 (11 [SCR
14 |GNT  |Guntur junction 13:10 13:15 5m |1 |1 407 |65 (32 |SCR
15 |SAP  |Sattenapalle 13:54 13:55 m |1 |1 449 |79 SCR
16 |PGRL |Piduguralla 14:19 14:20 m |1 |1 481 |64 [106 [SCR
17 |NDKD |Nadikude junction 14:40 14:41 Tm |2 |1 502 |79 SCR
18 |MRGA |Miryalaguda 15:10 15:11 m (2 |1 540 (84 SCR
19 |NLDA |Nalgonda 15:38 15:39 m (1 |1 578 |74 |226 [SCR
20 |RMNP |Ramannapet 16:07 16:08 Tm |1 |1 613 |36 [323 |SCR
21 |[SC Secunderabad Junction 18:15 18:20 5m (8,9 |1 688 (27 |536 |SCR
22 |BMT |Begumpet 18:31 18:32 m (2 |1 693 |16 [540 |SCR
23 |LPI Lingampalli 19:40 3 ZANNE 559 |SCR

Jun 01 2024 (21:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



